Nibbles

Olives & Sun Blushed Tomato su
Warm Flat Breads & Hummus secLM

Warm Focaccia
Olive Oil & Balsamic 6L SU

Soup
Served With Warm Bread & ButterGLM
Cauliflower Cheese m

Roasted Tomato & Lemon

Sharing

Cured Meats
Breads, Olives, Sun Blushed Tomato, Houmous, Breads,
QOils & Balsamic GLMSU SE

Salad

Caesar Salad

Choose from: Smoked SalmonF / Chicken
MMUF SU

Steak Salad

Blue Cheese, Roquito Pepper, Red Onion,
Rocket, House DressingMMU sU

Small Plates

Scallops
Pea Puree, BaconMoM

Chicken Liver Parfait
Sweet Onion Jam, Toasted Brioche GLMSSuU

Asparagus
Crispy Hens' Egg, Parma Ham. Chive Oil GLEM

Burrata
Tomato Granita, Basil, Plum TomatoM

Gin Cured Salmon
Sea Herbs, Raisin Puree, Lemon QilFsu

Halloumi Spiced Fries moL
Scampi Bites crREMuGLsu

Crispy Chilli Beef 6L

Mains

Roasted Lamb Rump
Confit Garlic Pommes Anna, Crushed Minted PeasMsu

Spring Green Risotto
Feta, Parmesan, Wild Garlic OilMGL

Salmon Wrapped In Courgette

Steamed Over Aromatic Tea, Caviar & Champagne CreamFMSU

Panfried Calves Liver
Bacon Mash Spinach & Pan Jus

PRESS

DONNINGTON&CO.

£6.5
£6
£6

£10.2
£9.5

£19.5

Small/ Large

£10.2/£19.9

£11.6/£21.95

£13.5

£10.2

£11.5

£10.6

£10.95

£7
£10.6
£10.95

£27

£19.95

£255

£245

Classics
Donnington Burger £19.95

Bacon & Chillidam, Tomato, Pickles, Monterey Jack Cheese,
Lettuce, FriesGLMSUEMU

Dirty Chicken Burger £19.95

Bacon, BBQ, Cheese, Slaw, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, FriesGLMSsU

Halloumi Burger £19.5
Confit Mushroom, Halloumi & Pesto Burger, Tomato, Lettuce, FriesGLM

Trio Of Sausage & Mash £18.5
Sticky Onion JusGLMSUMU

Classic Fish & Chips £20.5

Truffle Mushy Peas, Tartare, LemonFMUESU

Grill

10 Oz 28 Day Aged Sirloin Steak £32

Tomahawk Pork chop £28
Chimichurrisu

Add your sides from the selection below.

Fish Of The Day £25

Whole Grilled Brixham M, served with house salad.

Sauces (£2.5)
Red Wine Jus su

Blue Cheese ™

Sides (£5)
Sprouting Broccoli, Chilli& Garlic m
Honey Roasted Carrotsm

House Salad musu Peppercornsum

Peas, Shallots, Baby Gemm Chimichurrisu

Potatoes, Choose From:
FriescL, Fat ChipseL,

New Potato in Chive Butter M,
Mashed Potato ™

Desserts (£9.95)
Sticky Toffee Pudding

Salted Caramel Sauce, Clotted Cream Ice Cream GLME SU

Vanilla Pannacotta
Citrus Soup, Fruit Caviar M

Chocolate Brownie Mille Feuille sLEMS

Lemon, Poppyseed, White Chocolate Mousse & Lemon Sorbet LEMS
Biscoff & Miso Caramel Cheese CakecLs

Selection of Ilce Cream & Sorbets e

Selection of 3 Cheeses £15
Celery, Grapes, Biscuits, Homemade Chutney MGLSUC

Allergen Information

C-Celery, CR - Crustaceans, E - Egg, F - Fish, GL - Gluten, L - Lupin, M - Milk, MO - Molluscs, MU -
Mustard, N - Nuts, P - Peanuts, SE - Sesame seeds, S - Soy, SU - Sulphites.

*Dishes highlighted can be adjusted/modified and made without that specific allergen.

Please let us know if you have any allergies or intolerance. Our dishes are made in a kitchen
that handles all allergens. Any additional allergen information is available on request, please discuss with
your waiter.

Adiscretionary 10% service charge will be added to all bills, this service charge
is shared amongst the whole team at Donnington Valley. All prices include
value added tax at the prevailing rate.



