

Nibbles		Classics		
Olives & Sun Blushed Tomato su	£6.5	Donnington Burger £1		£19.95
Warm Flat Breads & Hummus segl M	£6	Bacon & Chilli Jam, Tomato, Pickles, Monterey Jack Cheese, Lettuce, Fries GLMSUEMU		
Warm Focaccia Olive Oil & Balsamic GL SU	£6			£19.95
Soup		Halloumi Burger Confit Mushroom, Halloumi & Pesto Burger, Tomato, Lettuce, Fries GL M		£19.5
Served With Warm Bread & Butter GL M		Trio Of Sausage & Mash		£18.5
Cauliflower Cheese M	£10.2	Sticky Onion Jus GLM SUMU		600 F
Roasted Tomato & Lemon	£9.5	Classic Fish & Chips £20. Truffle Mushy Peas, Tartare, Lemon F MU E SU		£20.5
Sharing		Grill		
Cured Meats Breads, Olives, Sun Blushed Tomato, Houmous, Breads, Oils & Balsamic GL M SU SE	£19.5	10 Oz 28 Day Aged Sirloin Steak		£32
		Tomahawk Pork chop Chimichurrisu		£28
Salad				
Caesar Salad Choose from: Smoked Salmon F / Chicken	Small / Large £10.2/£19.9	Fish Of The Day Whole Grilled Brixham M, served with house salad.		£25
MMUFSU		Sides (£5)	Caucos (co. 5)	
Steak Salad Blue Cheese, Roquito Pepper, Red Onion, Rocket, House Dressing M MU SU	£11.5/£21.95		Sauces (£2.5)	
		Sprouting Broccoli, Chilli& Garlic M	Red Wine Jus su	
Small Plates		Honey Roasted Carrots M	Blue Cheese M	
	C17 F	House Salad Musu	Peppercorn sum	
Scallops Pea Puree, Bacon мо м	£13.5	Peas, Shallots, Baby Gem M	Chimichurri su	
Chicken Liver Parfait Sweet Onion Jam, Toasted Brioche GLMSSU	£10.2	Potatoes, Choose From: Fries GL, Fat Chips GL, New Potato in Chive Butter M,		
Asparagus Crispy Hens' Egg, Parma Ham. Chive Oil GLEM	£11.5	Mashed Potato M		
Burrata Tomato Granita, Basil, Plum Tomato M	£10.5	Desserts (£9.95)		
Gin Cured Salmon Sea Herbs, Raisin Puree, Lemon Oil FSU	£10.95	Sticky Toffee Pudding Salted Caramel Sauce, Clotted Cream Ice Cream GL M E SU		
Halloumi Spiced Fries MGL	£7	Vanilla Pannacotta Citrus Soup, Fruit Caviar M		
Scampi Bites cremuglsu	£10.5	Chocolate Brownie Mille Feuille GLEMS		
Crispy Chilli Beef GL	£10.95	Lemon, Poppyseed, White Chocolate Mousse & Lemon Sorbet GLEMS		
Mains		Biscoff & Miso Caramel Cheese Cake GLS		
Mains		Selection of Ice Cream & Sorbets ME		
Roasted Lamb Rump Confit Garlic Pommes Anna, Crushed Minted Peas M SU	£27	Selection of 3 Cheeses £15		£15
Spring Green Risotto Feta, Parmesan, Wild Garlic Oil MGL	£19.95	Celery, Grapes, Biscuits, Homemade Chutney MGLSUC		
Salmon Wrapped In Courgette	£25.5	Allergen Information		
Steamed Over Aromatic Tea, Caviar & Champagne Cream FM SU		C-Celery, CR - Crustaceans, E - Egg, F - Fish, GL - Gluten, L - Lupin, M - Milk, MO - Molluscs, MU - Mustard, N - Nuts, P - Peanuts, SE - Sesame seeds, S - Soy, SU - Sulphites.		
Panfried Calves Liver Bacon Mash Spinach & Pan Jus	£24.5	*Dishes highlighted can be adjusted/modified and made without that specific allergen.		
		Please let us know if you have any allergies or intolerance. Our dishes are made in a kitchen that handles all allergens. Any additional allergen information is available on request, please discuss with your waiter.		

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to all bills, this service charge is shared amongst the whole team at Donnington Valley. All prices include value added tax at the prevailing rate.